
2.00

Unit in MM

K1 (STACKING FACTOR)

0.90

0.90

0.95

2.00
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0.35 0.3920 2,551
PC (Ni 80%) 0.2 0.2240 4,464

PB (Ni 48%)
0.35 0.3700 2,703

THICKNESS (mm) GRAMS/PIECE PIECES/KG

WEIGHT & PIECES

EL 16

TOLERANCE: ± 0.08mm

MATERIAL TYPE

4.00

2.00

4.00

14.00

16.00

12.00

4.00

Thickness
(mm)

Butt
jointed

Interleaved
one per layer

0.15 0.80

0.2 0.85

0.35 0.95
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